A67L83161/A67L83181/
A67L73321/A67L73361 Series
256K X 16/18, 128K X 32/36
Preliminary LVTTL, Flow-through DBATM SRAM
PRELIMINARY      (September, 1999, Version 0.1)  AMIC Technology, Inc.
DBA and Direct Bus Alternation are trademarks of AMIC Technology, Inc
Document Title
 256K X 16/18, 128K X 32/36 LVTTL, Flow-through DBATM SRAM

A67L73321/A67L73361 Series
PRELIMINARY      (September, 1999, Version 0.1) 17 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. Configure Cycle Time / Access Time Package
 A67L83161E-10 10ns / 10ns
A67L83161E-11 11ns / 11ns
A67L83161E-12
256K X 16
12ns / 12ns
100L LQFP
 A67L83181E-10 10ns / 10ns
A67L83181E-11 11ns / 11ns
A67L83181E-12
256K X 18
12ns / 12ns
100L LQFP
 A67L73321E-10 10ns / 10ns
A67L73321E-11 11ns / 11ns
A67L73321E-12
128K X 32
12ns / 12ns
100L LQFP
 A67L73361E-10 10ns / 10ns
A67L73361E-11 11ns / 11ns
A67L73361E-12
128K X 36
12ns / 12ns
100L LQFP
 A67L83161/A67L83181/
A67L73321/A67L73361 Series
PRELIMINARY      (September, 1999, Version 0.1) 18 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
LQFP 100L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
Symbol Dimensions in inches Dimensions in mm